
28/08/2018 29/08/2018 1 18.05 18.05 18.60 18.60 18.31 0.004 2,309,310,000 812
28/08/2018 31/08/2018 3 18.35 18.30 18.35 18.35 18.35 15,136,000 5
28/08/2018 03/09/2018 6 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 99,888,000 11
28/08/2018 04/09/2018 7 20.00 20.00 21.00 20.50 20.30 17,819,000 7
28/08/2018 05/09/2018 8 21.00 19.00 22.50 19.00 22.28 193,798,000 22
28/08/2018 06/09/2018 9 19.05 19.05 22.50 19.05 22.47 214,268,000 42
28/08/2018 07/09/2018 10 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 51,000,000 5
28/08/2018 10/09/2018 13 21.50 21.50 21.50 21.50 21.50 8,000,000 2
28/08/2018 11/09/2018 14 21.50 21.50 21.50 21.50 21.50 26,600,000 9
28/08/2018 14/09/2018 17 23.00 20.00 23.00 20.00 22.91 15,764,000 2
28/08/2018 17/09/2018 20 22.90 22.90 22.90 22.90 22.90 1,000,000 1
28/08/2018 18/09/2018 21 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 2,200,000 2
28/08/2018 26/09/2018 29 24.00 22.75 24.00 22.75 23.43 27,284,000 7
28/08/2018 28/09/2018 31 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 400,000 1
28/08/2018 01/10/2018 34 25.00 22.95 25.00 22.95 23.89 59,094,000 11
28/08/2018 02/10/2018 35 23.25 23.25 23.25 23.25 23.25 3,653,000 1
28/08/2018 05/10/2018 38 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 13,621,000 5
28/08/2018 08/10/2018 41 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 65,000 1
28/08/2018 11/10/2018 44 26.00 23.75 26.00 23.75 24.66 22,707,000 8
28/08/2018 19/10/2018 52 26.00 24.90 26.00 25.00 25.11 68,362,000 19
28/08/2018 29/11/2018 93 25.50 25.50 25.50 25.50 25.50 20,000,000 1

3,169,969,000              974

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
29/08/2018 1 3,413,665,000 2,309,310,000              18.05 600,000 1
31/08/2018 3 765,124,000 15,136,000                  18.15 68,895,000 27
03/09/2018 6 644,795,000 99,888,000                  18.20 257,505,000 103
04/09/2018 7 849,856,000 17,819,000                  18.25 577,071,000 226
05/09/2018 8 1,041,649,000 193,798,000                18.30 630,200,000 196
06/09/2018 9 816,232,000 214,268,000                18.35 410,002,000 150
07/09/2018 10 594,168,000 51,000,000                  18.40 123,589,000 66
10/09/2018 13 675,738,000 8,000,000                    18.45 30,000,000 13
11/09/2018 14 661,423,000 26,600,000                  18.50 209,648,000 27
12/09/2018 15 195,271,000 #N/A 18.60 1,800,000 3
13/09/2018 16 445,673,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,309,310,000 812
14/09/2018 17 264,430,000 15,764,000                  
17/09/2018 20 424,071,000 1,000,000                    
18/09/2018 21 96,926,000 2,200,000                    
19/09/2018 22 362,683,000 #N/A
20/09/2018 23 158,835,000 #N/A
21/09/2018 24 216,826,000 #N/A
24/09/2018 27 159,907,000 #N/A
25/09/2018 28 235,879,000 #N/A
26/09/2018 29 311,722,000 27,284,000                  
27/09/2018 30 138,476,000 #N/A
28/09/2018 31 83,500,000 400,000                       
01/10/2018 34 146,435,000 59,094,000                  
02/10/2018 35 64,330,000 3,653,000                    
03/10/2018 36 60,000,000 #N/A
04/10/2018 37 127,835,000 #N/A
05/10/2018 38 126,721,000 13,621,000                  
08/10/2018 41 118,765,000 65,000                         
09/10/2018 42 125,000,000 #N/A
10/10/2018 43 21,402,000 #N/A
11/10/2018 44 22,707,000 22,707,000                  
15/10/2018 48 20,000,000 #N/A
17/10/2018 50 46,997,000 #N/A
18/10/2018 51 30,140,000 #N/A
19/10/2018 52 68,362,000 68,362,000                  
22/10/2018 55 11,500,000 #N/A
23/10/2018 56 23,600,000 #N/A
24/10/2018 57 44,770,000 #N/A
25/10/2018 58 20,000,000 #N/A
26/10/2018 59 14,500,000 #N/A
30/10/2018 63 16,500,000 #N/A
31/10/2018 64 14,976,000 #N/A
01/11/2018 65 50,000,000 #N/A
02/11/2018 66 30,942,000 #N/A
05/11/2018 69 51,670,000 #N/A
06/11/2018 70 71,052,000 #N/A
12/11/2018 76 15,500,000 #N/A
13/11/2018 77 83,510,000 #N/A
15/11/2018 79 10,000,000 #N/A
19/11/2018 83 24,677,000 #N/A
20/11/2018 84 9,400,000 #N/A
21/11/2018 85 19,900,000 #N/A
22/11/2018 86 5,000,000 #N/A
23/11/2018 87 46,477,000 #N/A
26/11/2018 90 15,000,000 #N/A
27/11/2018 91 40,414,000 #N/A
29/11/2018 93 20,000,000 20,000,000                  
30/11/2018 94 47,000,000 #N/A
03/12/2018 97 5,000,000 #N/A
04/12/2018 98 37,497,000 #N/A
05/12/2018 99 6,000,000 #N/A
07/12/2018 101 31,000,000 #N/A
10/12/2018 104 69,808,000 #N/A
14/12/2018 108 2,956,000 #N/A
17/12/2018 111 82,272,000 #N/A
18/12/2018 112 30,000,000 #N/A
19/12/2018 113 31,500,000 #N/A
20/12/2018 114 10,000,000 #N/A
21/12/2018 115 40,000,000 #N/A
24/12/2018 118 64,100,000 #N/A
26/12/2018 120 30,000,000 #N/A
31/12/2018 125 70,000,000 #N/A
02/01/2019 127 10,000,000 #N/A
03/01/2019 128 10,000,000 #N/A
07/01/2019 132 51,600,000 #N/A
10/01/2019 135 29,000,000 #N/A
11/01/2019 136 23,145,000 #N/A
14/01/2019 139 48,000,000 #N/A
15/01/2019 140 98,250,000 #N/A
16/01/2019 141 12,000,000 #N/A
18/01/2019 143 18,560,000 #N/A
21/01/2019 146 41,300,000 #N/A
22/01/2019 147 20,000,000 #N/A
28/01/2019 153 69,400,000 #N/A
29/01/2019 154 5,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 155 5,000,000 #N/A
04/02/2019 160 102,918,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 162 83,995,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 167 25,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 168 52,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 169 11,000,000 #N/A

15,449,004,000       3,169,969,000                    -                               

28/08/2018 TAKASBANK PARA P İYASASI GÜNLÜK BÜLTEN İ

GENEL TOPLAM
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